Rebinson Liquors (Ply) Ltd
32 Axle Drive
Clayville
Pretoriaz GP 0700
SOUTH AFRICA
0217974340

J

168 Gunners Circle
Epping 1
Cape Town, WG, 7450 Dug Date;
Phone: +27 (0} 21 203 2490
Email: debtors@signaihillpreducts.com
S 1 H i 1 §| | %_ i P%{JD !'-j i 19 Web: hitp:/fwww.signathillproducts.com

i
3% 48 bours Trom invoice

Signat Hill Products (Pty) Lid

Reference No.:

Date;

Currency:

Sourca:

HIEEED
SHIP ViA:

LRSAC
Ultra Liguors Clayville
32 Axle Drive
Clayville
Pretoria GP 0700
SOUTH AFRICA
0844241966

Customer ID:

IN171307
25-Apr-2095
02-May-2025
16083

ZAR

LRFGOS

(41}

-]

30167060

Zre

FG SZ-013: KIX Rosé - 24 % 440mi Can (5.0% ALCA/OL)

FG CO-D51: Strongbow Gold Cider - 12 x 660ml RS

T 55195969

90.0000

308.0000
{4.5% ALCHVOL)
RT PA-035 Returnable Crate with Boliles ~ 12 x 660m1 - 303.0000
Beposit
FG CD-047: Strangbow Red Bernes Cider - 12 x 560ml 3850000
RB {4.5% ALCAOL)
RT PA-035 Relurnable Crate with Boltles — 12 x GE0ms - 386.0000
Deposit
FG CD-052. Strongbow Gold Cider - 24 w 440ml CAN 20.0000
(2.5% ALGINVOLY
G CD-053: Strongbow Gold Gider - 24 % 330m! NRB 84.0000
{£.5% ALCAVQOL)
FG CD-048: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 24 x 440ml 90.0000
CAN (4.5% ALCAVYOL)
FG CD-049: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 24 x 330m| 84.0000
NRB {4.5% ALCAOL)

Continuad...

CASE 2250000

UNIT 31.3200
CASE 2250000

UNIT 31.3200
CASE 330.8000
CASE 297.00G0
CASE 330.0000
CASE 287.0000

B%

,366.00
4,158.00
2.00
5,157.50
0.00
3,267.00
74844
3.267.00

748.54

Page: 102

i
27,234.00

635.142.00

2,646.56
81,427.50
12,058.20
26.433.00
24,199.56
26,433.00

24,188.56




Signal Hill Products (Pty) Lid

166 Gunners Circle Reference No.: INT71307
Epping 1 Date: 25-Apr-2025
Cape Town, WC, 7460 Due Date: 02-Kay-2625
FPhone: +27 (0} 21 203 2490 Customer ID: 16083
Email: debtors@signalhiliproducts.com Currency: ZAR,
Y 14 :.% i 1 ﬁ ! E_ }L {)?I G ﬂ ‘u I\. T“ Vveb: hitp:/iwewrw signalthillproducts.com
Scuree: LRFG08

SHIPI;

Robinson Liquors (Pty) Ltd SHPVIAT  LRSAG
32 Axle Drive Ulira Liquars Clayville
Clayville 32 Axle Drive
Pretoria GP 0700 Clayville
SOUTH AFRICA Pretoria GP 0700
0217974340 SOUTH AFRICA
0844241966
FCINE [ Sapmn o
101000001260 3% 48 hours from invoige

STORE CLAYVILLE
Date: ngr//{?(j/ f&cy
Received: ﬁﬂéﬁf

Processed:

Driver:

//// DPBC Packed By.
Cust Received By e Pl

Briver Sionature;

i
1
i
i
i

/ DPBC Checked By:
Cust Signature é{:’ﬁ;’{.{/ e
Truck Reg: : Date:
i Setfiement Discount. R 1011244 Sal ;
Note : Pleasa note setflement discount deesnt include returnable items. ales Total 295,773.38 ]
Tax Total: 44,516.01 |
: Total (ZAR): 341,289.35 |
t Standard Bank — Account name: Signal Hill Producls (PtyyLId ~ Account number: DDD895466 — Branch code: 000205
E Company Reg. 2013/0355084/07 ~- Company VAT 4460250833 -— Customs Code; 21127081
Returns
R I net

P et
i Peal W

R oR
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